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Centre Closure Dates for Year 2022 

3 February 2022 (Thursday) Chinese New Year 

4 February 2022 (Friday)  Spring cleaning 

21 March 2022 (Monday) Teacher’s Training 

2 September 2022 (Friday) Teacher’s Day 

04 November 2022 (Friday) Company Dinner and Dance 

 
Half – Day Centre Closure – Centre Open from 7am-2pm 

31 January 2022 (Monday) Eve of Chinese New Year 

26 May 2022 (Thursday) Spring Cleaning 

21 October 2022 (Friday) Concert General Rehearsal 

23 December 2022 (Friday) Curriculum Planning 

30 December 2022 (Friday) Spring Cleaning 

 

Continuing Professional Development Day for Year 2022 

25 May 2022 (Wednesday) 

22 March 2022 (Tuesday) 

05 September 2022 (Monday) 

09 December 2022 (Friday) 

 


